
 
 

 
 

2026 
JOINT BOARD OF MANAGEMENT MEETING DATES 

Closed Session - 5:00 p.m. 
Open Session - 6:00 p.m. 
unless otherwise stated 

 
 
 

DAY DATE  MEETING 

Thursday January 29, 2026 Organizational 

Thursday February 26, 2026 Regular 

Monday March 9, 2026 Regular – Closed Session 8:30 a.m. 

Thursday April 23, 2026  Regular 

Thursday May 28, 2026  Regular – Closed Session 8:30 a.m. 

Thursday June 25, 2026 Regular 

 No meeting in July  

Thursday August 20, 2026 Regular 

Thursday September 10, 2026 Regular 

Thursday October 22, 2026 Regular 

Thursday December 10, 2026 Regular 

 

        
 

     
 

     
 

     

 
     

 
     

 


